

1 Year Internship

Duration 4.8 Years +

Course

RANKED AMONGST TOP 5 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY CAMPUSES

FEES STRUCTURE

FOR MBBS (MD-Doctor of Medicine)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

1ST	1st Sem.	\$ 1550	₹ 1,13,000
YEAR	2nd Sem.	\$ 1550	₹ 1,13,000
2ND	1st Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
YEAR	2nd Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
3RD	1st Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
YEAR	2nd Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
	10.		
4TH	1st Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
YEAR	2nd Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
5TH	1st Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000
YEAR	2nd Sem.	\$ 2750	₹ 2,00,000

Additional Scholarship for Students Completing 72 ECTS (Per Academic Year) - \$700 US Dollars



International Rotational Clerkship/Internship Subject to Choice of Student and College.

Clerkship #Approx \$3500 to \$5500





SCHOLARSHIPS & STUDENT FINANCIAL ASSIST DUE TO PANDEMIC: \$2400 (₹ 1.75 LAKH) TO EVERY STUDENT FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021

Total College Tuition Fees	\$25,100 (₹ 18.32 Lakhs)
Indian Food & Accommodation (A/C ROOM) - Modern Hostel Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner. Also Includes: Air-Conditioner, Electricity (300 Units Per Room), Mineral Water, Induction	\$1350 (Per Semester)
All Required Services from India as per List Provided	₹ 1,50,000
Foreign Student Doc. Endorsement Charges, Student Modern Utilities, Sports, Development & Welfare Funds	\$200 (Per Semester) (Directly Payable to College)
Post Arrival Local Police (Security Accreditation), Post Arrival Visa Extension Documentation and Resident Permit. (Applicable for 1st Year only)	\$500
TRC CARD (European Standard) & International Medical Insurance	As Per Govt. Actuals
VR Global Education Service Charge	₹ 50,000 + GST

NO HIDDEN CHARGES, ALL APPLICABLE EXPENSES ARE MENTIONED ABOVE.

Approximate Exchange Rates: Conversion to be Calculated at actual prevailing rate. Internship (International Clinical Rotation available in Georgia, Europe, India, USA, UK, Australia, New Zealand, UAE)







One of the institutes that sends highest number of students to

OVERSEAS for MBBS

LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED GOING TO GEORGIA

1	College Admission Fee: All Applicable Charges for Admission - \$720 US Dollars	17	Approval from National Center for Educational Quality Enhancement Georgia	
2	Admission Letter	18	Airport pickup	
3	Rectors Letter from University	19	All Applicable Travelling Expenses. (India to Georgia)	
4	Flight Ticket: India to Georgia	19		
5	Visa from India	20	Quarantine Certification from The Georgia	
6	Visa Appointment and Preparation		Department of Public Health (DPH)	
7	Embassy Fee		All Accommodation Arrangements for Student in	
8	Invitation letter from Ministry	21	Georgia in A/C Hostel with Indian food Arrangement. Student with be provided All	
9	Authentication from Ministry of External Affairs		Amenities in room.	
10	Authentication from Ministry of Foreign Affairs	2.2	Digital Study Materials Worth -	
11	Apostle of all Academic Documents	22	\$500 US Dollars Complimentary	
12	Medical Council of India (MCI) Eligibility Certificate		Bank Loan (Preparation of File &	
13	TRC & I-CARD Assistance	23	To provide all necessary Documents for Loan)	
14	Immigration Clearance Certificate in Georgia	24	Mobile Sim Card in Georgia	
15	Foreign Exchange Support	25	Bank account opening in Georgia Bank	
16	Medical Check-up and Report in Georgia	26	International Forex Debit Card (TCBC)	

Total Cost With Everything Included ₹ 1,50,000 (From List 1 to 25)

Our Service Charge ₹ 50,000 + GST

1st PAYMENT: ₹ 1.0 Lakh (At time of Admission)

2ND PAYMENT: ₹ 50,000 (After completion of Authentication and Clearance)

3RD PAYMENT: ₹ 50,000 (Service Charge after Visa)

 The Fees of all Services includes all the Charges applicable for the student to go from India to Georgia, No Hidden Charges or any other applicable charges.

· All Commitments & Assurance would be given in writing.

MUMBAI

#801, Gold Crest, Opp. Manubhai Jewellers, L.T. Rd., Borivali (W), Mumbai-400 092.

AHMEDABAD

#A-1006, Titanium Square, Thaltej Char Rasta, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380 059.

PUNE

Office 110, Citadel Complex, Palace Orchard, NIBM – UNDRI Road, Pune – 411060.

RAJKOT

#D-407, Imperial Heights, Opp. Big Bazaar, 150ft Ring Road, Rajkot Gujarat-360 001.

SURAT

#409, 4th Floor. Universal Business Centre, L.P. Savani Road, Adajan, Surat, Gujarat-395 009.

JAIPUR

#706, Elements Mall, Ajmer Road, DCM, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302 021.

GANDHIDHAM

Plot No 124, Sector 1A, Opp Lahoti & Lahoti (Akshat House) Gandhidham, Gujarat 370201

WE ARE ALSO @

ANAND | VADODARA | MEHSANA | NEW DELHI JODHPUR | INDORE | JAMMU | CHENNAI | NAGPUR CEBU, PHILIPPINES | TBILISI, GEORGIA

CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS

+91 9172 910 026 +91 9422 036 699

info@anjaneyaglobal.com

www.anjaneyaglobal.com